

City of Crossville

392 North Main Street Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0165 Version: 1 Name: Crossville Housing Authority

Type:AppointmentStatus:Regular AgendaFile created:4/16/2014In control:City CouncilOn agenda:6/10/2014Final action:6/10/2014

Title: Crossville Housing Authority

Sponsors: J.H. Graham III

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Crossville Housing Authority

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2014	1	City Council	appointed	
5/13/2014	1	City Council	deferred	

Crossville Housing Authority

SUMMARY:

Mayor Graham is re-appointing Virgie Lotze to an additional term on the Board of the Crossville Housing Authority.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: